FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES
ZTS-S1.0-10
[29.50 mm]
1.16 in
[9.24 mm]
0.36 in
[3.00 mm]
0.12 in
[2.00 mm]
0.08 in
[Ø28.50 mm]
Ø1.12 in
[Ø23.50 mm]
Ø0.93 in
SM1(1.035"-40)
[Ø35.60 mm]
Ø1.40 in
SM1 Adjustable
Lens Tube
Material: Anodized Aluminum
Travel Range 0 - 10 mm
SM1 (1.035 "-40) Internal Thread for
Ø1" Optics with Retaining Ring
M2.5 Locking Setscrew